U V W
1~
M
C C
Motor capacitor mounted in
control unit
U V W
1~

Brännerigatan 5 A, 263 37 HÖGANÄS
Product Control unit for rotary heat exchangers
Type designation MicroStart
EC directives
applied to the
product
EN61000 - 2: 2001
EN61000 - 6 - 3: 2001
The manufacturer assures on his own responsibility that the product which
this assurance concerns corresponds with the demands in the EC directives
stated above.
This product is corresponding to the RoHS-directive
Höganäs 2006-10-20
IBC control AB
Christer Persson
MD
7
8
PERSONAL NOTES
9
PERSONAL NOTES
10
PERSONAL NOTES
11
PERSONAL NOTES
IBC control AB
Brännerigatan 5 A
SE-263 37 Höganäs
Sweden
Tel +46 42 - 33 00 10
IBC control
F2
1